THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREJARED BY MAIL TO CAL	COPY
HLBERT FILTCHER 155CHATSWORTH CIRCLE 5 OHAUMBURGIL 60194	*2313857012* Doc# 2313857012 Fee \$41.00
NAME & ADDRESS OF PROPERTY OWNER: HLBERT FLETCHER 155 CHATSWORTH CIRCLE SCHAUMBURGE GOIGH	RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 KAREN A. YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY CLERK DATE: 05/18/2023 11:55 AM PG: 1 OF 3

ILLINOIS REAL PROPERTY TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT (TODI) PURSUANT TO § 755 ILCS 27/1 ET.SEQ.

THIS TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT (hereinafter referred to as a TODI), which was completed and signed before a
notary public on the following page.
by the property owner or owners, whose name(s) is/are: HLBERT FLETCHER
nd currently live(s)at the street address of: 155 CHATS WORTH CIRCLE
the City of: OCh AUM RURGO
nd County of: COOK in the State of: TLL I NOIS
with a zip code of: 60194 while being of sound mind and disposing memory, do/does now
ereby make(s), declare(s) and publishes this TODI, stating and actesting to the following: That the above-referenced
roperty owner(s), is/ are the SOLE owner(s) of the rook are the sole and accepting to the following: That the above-referenced
roperty owner(s), is/ are, the SOLE owner(s) of the real estate, under a duly recorded DEED or other CONVEYANCE.
urthermore, this TODI is intended to transfer the following real property:
FGAI DESCRIPTION, CHECK WELICH ADDITECTION
EGAL DESCRIPTION: CHECK WHICH APPLIES - WRITTEN BELOW - OF SEE ATTACHED
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
O_{ε}
ROPERTY INDEX NUMBER(PIN): 07-23-106-011-0000
OMMONLY REFERRED TO ADDRESS: 155 CHATSWORTH CIRCLE
SCHAUMBURG IL 60194
e Homestead Exemption laws of the State of Illinois, do(es) now hereby CONVEY and TRANSFER , effective upon the

death of the above-named OWNER, or last to die of the OWNERS, the above-described real property to the named BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES on the following page in the specified TENANCY TYPE if multiple BENEFICIARIES.

SPECIAL NOTICE: This form is provided compliments of COOK COUNTY CLERK KAREN A. YARBROUGH, and DOES NOT CONSTITUTE LEGAL ADVICE. Furthermore, it is provided WITHOUT any TITLE EXAMINATION or REVIEW of your individual estate plan. PLEASE CONTACT AN ATTORNEY OR LICENSED ESTATE PLANNING PROFESSIONAL if you have additional questions, comments or concerns regarding how to complete this form. COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE STAFF MAY NOT assist you with the preparation of this, or any legal document.

Page 1 of 2 - Transfer on Death Instrument - cookcountyclerkil.gov Rev. 1

2313857012 Page: 2 of 3

TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT -PAGE ALTI IS IN S KUN ENT S EXEM TALRS JANT (0535 (ILCS) (10/21-47, PARA, PROPERTY TAX CODE)

As referenced on the foregoing page, the aforementioned OWNER(S) do the above-named OWNER, or last to die of the OWNERS, the above-de in the specified TENANCY TYPE if multiple BENEFICIARIES are listed. Addecease the OWNER or OWNERS, the following CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARITY INSTRUMENT, in the designated TENANCY TYPE:	scribed real property to the named ditionally, in the event the BENEFIC!	BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES ARY or BENEFICIARIES pre- ive the interest outlined in this
BENEFICIARY (A) BENEFICIARY (B)	BENEFICIARY (C)	BENEFICIARY (D)
ALBERTC. FLETCHEZ DENISE A.COSTON		
If more BENEFICIARIES are desired, please attach separate sheet of pal BENEFICIARIES. Also, if there are multiple beneficiaries, the OWNER(S) of FOLLOWING TENANCY TYPE: CHOOSE ONE (ONLY): JOINTTENANTS IN COMMON W/ RIGHT OF SURV	desire(s) receive the transfer, it shou	ld be BENEFICIARIES IN THE
In the event all of the above-referenced BENEFICIARIES pre-decease the	e owner/owners, the following CON	TINGENCY BENEFICIARIES shall
replace them: CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (A) CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (B)	CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (C)	CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (D)
I, or we, the SOLE OWNER(S) hereby swear and affirm that the foregoing	ng wishes were made as my/our free	and voluntary act for the
purposes set forth.	•	
PRINT OWNER NAME (A): + BEST + 25# TO (#32	PRINT OWNER NAME (B):	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER (A) CHARLESTON	JIGNATURE OF OWNER (B):	AND STREET, AND STREET, ASSESSMENT
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY: 5-16-2023	DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY: _	
Difference of the contract of	46	<i>,</i>
<u>WITNESS DECLARATION – THIS SECTION IS</u> PRESENCE OF THE OWNER/OWNERS, A		
We the undersigned witnesses, hereby certify that the foregoing TO	DI was executed and signed on the	date referenced above, and
signed by the owner(s) as her, his, or their voluntary TODI in our pre	sence, at the request of her, him o	r them, and while also in the
presence of one another. We also do now hereby swear and affirm and knowledge that the owner or owners, was or were, at the time	that we are signing our 127 les to th of signing of sound mind and memo	ory, and free from any undue
influence or coercion by any parties, including us as witnesses.	7	
Marie L. Voro	PRINT WITNESS NAME (B):	Tion Bumph
PRINT WITNESS NAME (A):	,	2. 10. 19. 01
SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (A) / Supply June	SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (B):/	Sula D
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY: 5/16/25	DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	7/10/23
NOTARY VERIFI	CATION SECTION:	u tia
STATE OF ILLINOIS	DATE NOTARIZED: Mau	1 16,, 4093
county of Cook)ss)
I, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said County, in the State	aforesaid. DO HEREBY CERTIFY that	AFFIX NOTARY STAMP BELOW:
the owner or owners, and witnesses, personally known to me to be t subscribed on the foregoing instrument, appeared before me on the delivered the foregoing instrument as their free and voluntary act, for	he same persons whose names are below date and signed, sealed and	ALISON JULIUS CARDUZU
forth.		My Commission Expires Jun 27, 2023
PRINT NOTARY NAME: Alison Cardozo	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY:	con Julius Carde

2313857012 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

PROPERTY LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Property Address: 155 Chatsworth Circle

Schaumburg, IL 60194

County: Cook

Lot 91 in Ashton Park, being a subdivision of part of the South East ¼ of the North East ¼ of Section 22 and part of the South West ¼ of the North West ¼ of Section 23, Township 41 North Range 10 East of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook County, Illinois. Easement for Ingress and Egress over Lot I for the Benefit of Lot 91 as set forth on Plat of Subdivision Recorded November 5, 1986 as Document 86520037, At Corrected by instrument Recorded November 25, 1986 as Document 86560865 and as created by Need from the Hoffman Group, Inc. recorded December 13, 1988 as Document 88572859.